RAYMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT
List of Co-curricular's By School

LRES:

Music Club

Communications Stipend
Yearbook

Chess Club Facilitator

Chess Club Assistants (2)
Aeronautics Club Facilitator
Aeronautics Club Assistants (2)

Total LRES

IHGMS:

Athletic Director (27%)

Boys Soccer

Cheerleading

Baseball

IR National Honor Society

Student Council

Intramural Volleyball - Grades 5 & 6

Intramural Volleyball - Grades 7 & 8

Chess

Band

Strategic Card Club

Art #1

Art #2

Softball

Basketball Girls A

Basketball Boys A

Basektball Girls - A2

Boys Basketball - A2

Eighth Grade Advisor

Yearbook

Math Counts 1 & 2

Girls Soccer

Drama

Chorus Grade 5 & 6

Communications Stipend

Game Management (24 games @
$20 each)

Total IHGMS

851
2,000
687
458
800
458
800

6,054

3,875
1,801
1,715
1,603

916
1,288
1,216
1,216
1,378

642

893
1,056

995
1,603
1,715
1,603
1,603
1,715
1,264
1,494
1,990
2,942
1,408
1,408
2,000

480

39,819



RHS:

Athletic Director (73%)

Head Football Coach - Varsity
Football Asst. Coach - Varsity
Football Coach - IV

Soccer Boys - Varsity

Soccer Boys - JV

Soccer Girls - Varsity

Soccer Girls - JV

Volleyball - Varsity

Volleyball - JV

Basketball Boys - Varsity
Basketball Boys - JV
Basketball Girls - Varsity
Basketball Girls - JV
Basketball Unified Coach
Basektball Unified Asst. Coach
Bowling - Varsity
Cheerleading - Varsity
Cheerleading - JV

Baseball - Varsity

Baseball Asst.- Varsity

Baseball - JV
Softball - Varsity
Softball - JV

Track Cross Country
Track Indoor Coach
Track Indoor Asst. Coach
Field & Track Head Coach
Track Field Coach

Track Field Asst. Coach
Track Unified Coach
Track Unified Asst. Coach

Football & Soccer Clock/Announcer
(31 games @ $30 each)

Volleyball Clock/Announcer

(20 games @ $30 each)

Basketball Clock/Announcer

(38 games @ $30 each)

Gate Football (6 games @ $30)
Gate / Concessions Basketball

(38 games @ $30 each)

Senior Advisor
Junior Advisor

10,478
3,473
1,717
2,573
2,247
1,800
6,674
1,926
3,695
3,075
3,091
2,404
4,751
5,269
2,026
1,029
2,573
3,221

900
2,404
1,030
2,061
4,284
3,565
3,127
2,290
1,145
2,701
3,920
1,351

735

490

930

600

1,140
180

1,140
1,500
1,200



Sophomore Advisor
Freshman Advisor

Art Club

Cinematography
Communications Stipend
Drama

Event Coordinator

Financial Literature (FINLIT)
Forestry

Gay / Straight Alliance (GSA)
Granite State Challenge
Interact Club

Math Team

Music

National Honor Society
Reach High Scholars
Robotics

SALT (Student Athletic Leadership Team)
Student Council

Yearbook

Total RHS

900
600
642
687
2,000
2,675
2,000
1,171
995
851
735
642
2,217
6,019
3,011
963
1,801
735
1,994
3,782

133,135



