RAYMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT

List of Co-curricular's By School

LRES:

Music Club	851
Communications Stipend	2,000
Yearbook	687
Chess Club Facilitator	458
Chess Club Assistants (2)	800
Aeronautics Club Facilitator	458
Aeronautics Club Assistants (2)	800

Total LRES 6,054

IHGMS:

Athletic Director (27%)	3,875
Boys Soccer	1,801
Cheerleading	1,715
Baseball	1,603
JR National Honor Society	916
Student Council	1,288
Intramural Volleyball - Grades 5 & 6	1,216
Intramural Volleyball - Grades 7 & 8	1,216
Chess	1,378
Band	642
Strategic Card Club	893
Art #1	1,056
Art #2	995
Softball	1,603
Basketball Girls A	1,715
Basketball Boys A	1,603
Basektball Girls - A2	1,603
Boys Basketball - A2	1,715
Eighth Grade Advisor	1,264
Yearbook	1,494
Math Counts 1 & 2	1,990
Girls Soccer	2,942
Drama	1,408
Chorus Grade 5 & 6	1,408
Communications Stipend	2,000
Game Management (24 games @	
\$20 each)	480

Total IHGMS 39,819

RHS:

Athletic Director (73%)	10,478
Head Football Coach - Varsity	3,473
Football Asst. Coach - Varsity	1,717
Football Coach - JV	2,573
Soccer Boys - Varsity	2,247
Soccer Boys - JV	1,800
Soccer Girls - Varsity	6,674
Soccer Girls - JV	1,926
Volleyball - Varsity	3,695
Volleyball - JV	3,075
Basketball Boys - Varsity	3,091
Basketball Boys - JV	2,404
Basketball Girls - Varsity	4,751
Basketball Girls - JV	5,269
Basketball Unified Coach	2,026
Basektball Unified Asst. Coach	1,029
Bowling - Varsity	2,573
Cheerleading - Varsity	3,221
Cheerleading - JV	900
Baseball - Varsity	2,404
Baseball Asst Varsity	1,030
Baseball - JV	2,061
Softball - Varsity	4,284
Softball - JV	3,565
Track Cross Country	3,127
Track Indoor Coach	2,290
Track Indoor Asst. Coach	1,145
Field & Track Head Coach	2,701
Track Field Coach	3,920
Track Field Asst. Coach	1,351
Track Unified Coach	735
Track Unified Asst. Coach	490
Football & Soccer Clock/Announcer	
(31 games @ \$30 each)	930
Volleyball Clock/Announcer	
(20 games @ \$30 each)	600
Basketball Clock/Announcer	
(38 games @ \$30 each)	1,140
Gate Football (6 games @ \$30)	180
Gate / Concessions Basketball	
(38 games @ \$30 each)	1,140
Senior Advisor	1,500
Junior Advisor	1,200

Sophomore Advisor	900
Freshman Advisor	600
Art Club	642
Cinematography	687
Communications Stipend	2,000
Drama	2,675
Event Coordinator	2,000
Financial Literature (FINLIT)	1,171
Forestry	995
Gay / Straight Alliance (GSA)	851
Granite State Challenge	735
Interact Club	642
Math Team	2,217
Music	6,019
National Honor Society	3,011
Reach High Scholars	963
Robotics	1,801
SALT (Student Athletic Leadership Team)	735
Student Council	1,994
Yearbook	3,782

Total RHS 133,135